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Referee #

Score -
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Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
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Score -

Pro
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Judge#
Judge#
Referee #
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Score -
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7. 8. 9.

6.

MN Department of Labor and Industry - Office of Combative Sports

443 Lafayette Rd N St. Paul Minnes 55155

651 666 9415 651 539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.mn

Nicole Blissenbach

Matt Schowalter Supervisor

Detroit Lakes 5 20 2023

Minnesota Kent Freeman Arena

IGNITE Fights Presents: No Mercy 11 Driller Promotions

Keith Argabright Chris Klavetter Merrick Morlan

Travis Metteer

Gene Stringer Eric Twohey

Trevor Mala

Paul Brooks

Inspectors: Matt Caldwell, Amanda Leveille, TC Leveille, Amber Olson, Rick Schwendeman, Timy

1 3

Jack Carpenter

LeRoy LaCrosse III

172-382

2 7 1999

174-371

12 21 2004

146.0

142.0

1 01:20

Submission

1
2
3
 

14
 

45
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

2 3

Aaron Skipitaris

Mathew Totay

173-363

8 8 1999

168-729

1 1 1995

159.6

160.0

3 03:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

27
27
28

30
30
29

14
 

14
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

3 3

Canon Swanson

Thad Becker

168-016

11 8 2001

168-017

9 22 2000

150.0

150.0

2 01:21

Submission

1
2
4
 

14
 

14
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

4 3

Amir Murad

Bodie Sheehan

168-035

12 5 2001

173-452

1 16 1997

135.2

135.2

3 02:40

Technical Submission

1
2
4
 

14
 

30
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension
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Judge#
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Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
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Pro
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Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro
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Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

5 3

Jamie Naasz

Jordan Clark

138-873

4 7 1986

157-924

3 9 1996

154.2

155.2

1 03:01

Submission

1
2
3
 

IND
 

14
 

Medical Suspension

Mandatory Rest Period

6 3

Collin Huckbody

Nick Klein

143-589

9 29 1994

157-228

9 8 1995

185.2

185.6

3 04:51

Submission

1
2
4
 

14
 

14
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period
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